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January 22, 200}

Mr. Michael Holland
Brookhaven Group Manager
U. S. Department of Energy
Brookhaven Group

Upton, NY 11973

Dear Mr. Holland:

SUBJECT: NPDES - Discharge Monitoring Report (DMR) for December 2000
REFERENCE:Letter from Scott Mallette to Cunniff dated December 27, 2000

Included as Attachment I, please find the DMR for the month of December 2000. Chemical analyses for
the reported parameters are conducted by a NYS Department of Health certified contractor laboratory.
Copies of the analytical reports are contained in Attachments II, and III. Field measured parameters (pH,
settleable solids, flow) are recorded and/or measured by either the Plant Engineering Division, Sewage
Treatment Plant Operators or the Environmental Services Division, Field Sampling Team.

With the exception of two excursions for the total zinc concentration for Outfall 001, review of the
analytical data shows that all parameters met their respective SPDES effluent limitations this reporting
perlod With regard to zinc, samples collected on December 8, 2000, and December 11, 2000, exhibited
zinc concentrations of 0.111 mg/L and 0.131 mg/L respectlvely These values exceed the SPDES permit
limit of 0.100 mg/L. A Noncompliance Report has been prepared and included as Attachment V. Please
note that for the majority of the Outfalls, flow measurements are conducted weekly or monthly;
consequently, a daily maximum flow rate cannot be reported. All flow values reported for Outfalls 001A,
001B, 001D, 001E, 001F, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006A, and 006B are, therefore, daily averages. Collection
and analysis of the SPDES permit samples are performed in accordance with the guidelines of the BNL
Quality Assurance program. These guidelines include the routine calibration of instruments, standard
operating procedures for collection and analysis of samples, use of standard methods of analysis, and
validation of the contractor analytical data by the BNL analytical services laboratory. Brookhaven
National Laboratory personnel collected all samples. A Quality Assurance inspection is performed
periodically on contractor laboratories. The Quality Assurance documentation is available from the
Environmental Services Division and Plant Engineering Divisions.

Based on this information, we believe the values reported on the DMR are representative of the effluent
from the BNL during the month of December 2000.



Cunniff to Holland -2- January 22, 2001

Please sign each page of the DMR where indicated and transmit the DMR and associated
attachments to the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation and the Suffolk
County Department of Health Services no later than December 28, 2000. If there are any questions
regarding the information contained on the DMR or the analytical data packages, please do not hesitate to
contact R. Lee at extension 3148 or M. Allocco at extension 3166.

Sincerely,

L. Cunniff, CEP
Division Manager

LEC/MA:pvg
Attachment I: Discharge Monitoring Report for December 2000.
Attachment II: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected on 12/6/00, 12/8/00 and
12/11/00 from Outfall 001.
Attachment I1I: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected from Outfalls 001A,
001B, 001D, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006A, 006B, 007, 008, and 010.
Attachment IV: Analytical Results from CHEMTEZX, Inc. for samples collected from Outfalls
001F, 002, 003, 005, 006A, and 006B.
Attachment V: Non-Compliance Report for December SPDES Permit Excursion at Outfall 001.
ce:  {M.Allocco?  w/attachments W. Chaloupka w/attachments
L. Cunniff w/o attachments G. Granzen  w/o attachments
M. Hart w/o attachments - J. Higbie w/attachments
C. Johnson w/o attachments R.Lee w/attachments
S. Krinsky w/o attachments D. Lowenstein w/o attachments
E. Lessard w/o attachments L. Ross w/attachments
E. Murphy wi/attachments R. Travis w/attachments

W. Reeside ' w/o attachments
T. Sheridan w/o attachments
D. Van Duyne w/attachments

EC62ER.01



ATTACHMENT I-

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2000

'FOR OUTFALLS NO. 001 - 010




Brookhaven National Laboratory
SPDES Permit No. NY0005835
Discharge Monitoring Report for December 2000
Discharge Monitoring Report Notes:

The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than

1.
the instrument detection limit.
2. There was no discharge from Outfalls 002A and 002B during this reporting period.
3. Since flow records are maintained on a weekly or monthly basis, the flow rate provided is the
daily average. )
4. PCBs were not detected in these samples at a method detection limit of 0.65 ppb per congener.
Total PCBs have been reported as less than the individual detection limit.
5. Flow is estimated based upon an instantaneous flow measurement and the assumption that flow
continued for the entire day (i.e., 1,440 minutes).
6. Photographic rinse waters discharged from Building 197B, are generated by three individual
—  photo-processors. - Wastewater samples are collected from each processor and analyzed
separately. Table I summarizes the individual results. The maximum concentration and total
average flow have been reported in the DMR.
Location Flow pH Total Cyanide Silver Phenolics
Nitrogen
1-86B 103 GPD 7.1SU 68.0 mg/L <10 pg/L 74.8" ng/L <5.0 ng/L
1-93A 791 GPD 7.2 SU 6.04 mg/L <10 pg/L 2.3° ug/L <5.0 ng/L
1-93B 23 GPD 7.0 SU 62.5 mg/L <10 pg/L 10.6 pg/L 9.0 png/L
Total Flow 917 GPD -
Notes:
a. The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than
the instrument detection limit.
b. The reported value is estimated due to the presence of interference. In addition the matrix spike
sample recovery was not within control limits.
7. In early .September the flow monitoring equipment susta_ined~-electrical.-.damage,- due to a
lightening strike. The estimated flow was obtained using a standard Parshall Flume Discharge
Table and weekly measurements of head height. A replacement flow meter has been ordered and
will be installed as soon as it is received.
8. The analytical laboratory indicated that the analyte concentration detected was an estimated value
and that the analyte was found in the associated laboratory blank.
9. The total zinc concentration was above the SPDES limit of 0.1 mg/L for samples

collected on 12/8/00 and 12/11/00. Please see Attachment V for a description of this
excursion.
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F LDV RATE SAMPLE SR I3 33 " 07): ko Sdekidk otk ek
MEASUREMENT). 2,734 :

- See Note 30 ERMT

POYS6 1 ) Rk

CFPLUENT SROSS VALUE ZoAGPD B ey
P 1 SAMPLE fefefegd b3 3.3 3% ) ( 12)

MEASUREMENT 7.5 7.4 0 QIRLY |GRAB
Ho4o0o 1 D 0 ' ' ¢ grs- |0 REPORT. Jf ' T
EFFLUENT GR2SS vALygpREQUIREM s I MTNYHON YT e
PROPYLENE SLYCOL SAMPLE kL Wik < 500 ( 28)

MONDBUTYL ESTHER
19375 1L 0 0 :
EFFLUENT GRJOSS VYALUE

MEASUREMENT
ERMIT.

g
"

B P

UG /1,

SAMPLE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT]

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
PERMI]

SAMPLE

1 certity under penaity of law th sod all were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTN-E OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed TELEPHONE
. to axsure that qualified personnel property gather and evaluale the Information

Mr. Michael H011and submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, 631 344—3424

GI'OUP Manager or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information B : :
submitted ls, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete.
Vam aware that there wre significant penalties for submitting faise Information, S8IONATURE OF PRINCIFAL EXECUTIVE ARER

TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibiiity of fine and Impri for knowing violatlor OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT éooe NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

;OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refarance all attachments here)

N> CHANGES JR ADDITIONS OF CHEMICALS TO COOLING OR BOILER WATER W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
SAMPLES IO BE COLLECTED FROM A DEDICATED DRAIN OR FROM HOLDING TANKS PRIOR TO DISCHARGE TO SEWER COLL SYS
. SNER D REOUTREMENTS

DRIGT

m e ma - .~Lhisis a 4-part form PAGE _OF




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchids Facility Neme/ Location {f D{fferens) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM INPDES)
! g ” “onlf DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMA)

NAME 3 5 p 5 g MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | NYD00S83S 001 M (SUBR 01)

53 BELL AVE, BLDG U6% PERMIT NUMBER ‘DISCHARGE NUMBER F -: FINAL

BROOKYJAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY - |YEART MO | DAY YEAR | MO | DAY — )
LOCATIONj p T O ¥ NY 11973 FROM| 00| 12:] 01 |T0{ 00 ] 12| 31 ] %*%%-ND DISCHARGE R L
ATTN: SREORSE MALOSH, GROJP MGR ! - NOTE: Rndlncmlctloncboloncomplcllﬂglhlo'ofm

PARAMETER 7 QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration ' ';g gl sw:ELE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM . AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS
'EMPERATURE, WATER SAMPLE FEEREE REEERE TRERER T ' ( 15)
MEASUREMENT ‘ GRAB

DES. FAHRENHEIT

podLr 1 0 0

cFFLUENT GRJSS VALUE SR xR : XY DEG,F

BO0, 5-DRY SAMPLE FxwkEs: fdede ek L ddegededd ‘ 1 19)
(20 DE3. C) MEASUREMENT

Do3L0 L 2 0

EFFLOENT GRJSS VALUE'::."
o SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMI

0 |3/MO ¢OMP24
“QNCE/ ¢OMP2UY

MG/L |- lsonTH] ..
( 12) CONTINYOSUS

| ERRREE

0400 1 2 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUERE
POLIDS, IOIAL ME:SAUhg?PfENT
5USPENDED b

))530 1 J 0 '
SFFLOUEBNY GROSS VALURLY
SALIDS, SEIXTLEABLE

50
( 19)

MG/L
( 25)

D054S L 3 0
EFFLOENT GROSS YALU
NIFRI3EN, [OTAL

(85 N)
00500 1 9 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH ,
NITRD3EN, AMMONIA SAMPLE
TOTRL ( AS N) MEASUREMENT
J0510 L D 0
EFFLUENT SROSS YALUA

X{NL/L
( 19)

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT COMP24

BZ. foup24

XIMG/L |
(19

x| MG /L

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER pnp-rrd under my directlon or supervision In accordance with a system designed TELEPHONE
- to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
Mr. Michael Holland submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, 631 344.—3424
GI'OUP Hanager or those persons directly responsible for gathering ihe Information, the Information : :
submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurste, and comptete.
1 art sware that there are sigalficant pcnllllu for nbmmlng hb& Infarm-llon SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE "ARE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and fmpri for kriowing viotatior OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ARER | NUmBER YEAR| MO | DAY

‘OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments hcrcl

JUANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADIOACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
.BUT NOT LIMITED TO USDJOE ORDER 540J).5.__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TO GW VIA EXFILT FROM SFB'S,’

P& Forrk 5328H T (ReV 5/9%) PlvionOdiftfon used P o _Thisisad-parform  PAGE  OF -
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PERR N ADDRESS (Frustus Fecklity Nesaf Bocattan if PG it MATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SVSTES NFADES) * =
{TTEE NAMEIADDUESS et sty e Y IS CHARGE MOkIT ORING REPORY [Day DES :

NAME g 5 p o g v MAJOR
ADDRESSBROJKIAVEN NATIONAL LABORATIJRY Y0005838, 001 (SUBR 01) _

53 BELL AVE, BLDG 454 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER | o - FINAL . =
FAC]LNYUPI‘JN- . NY_119’3 _ MONITORING PERIOD PROCESS SANIT & STORMHTR RNOF

BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR | MO _| DAY -
LocATIONy p PO N NY 11973 FROM{ 00 ] 12| 01 JT0{ 00 | 12| 31] #%*: NO. DISCHARGE |__| %&%x .
ATPN: SEDRSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR - NOTE: Read Instructions befora completing this form.

| Averace mMaximum | units | miniMum AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNITs pusvsis
PHOSPHORIS, TPOTAL - SAMPLE EEEERE- Kl ek ' Sk RxRE- ( 19)
(S P). MEASUREMENT < i

DIBBS 1 D D *% .
EFFLOENT GROSS VALUE| R B R i3 Ime /1
CYANIDE, TOTAL SAMPLE EEEERE ki Rl FBEXX ( 28)

(B3 ZN). MEASUREMENT

D720 L 0 0

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUEL MEN] UG/L
CDPPER, TOTAL SAMPLE (. 19)

(AS CU) MEASUREMENT COMP24
pLO42 1 0 0 PERMIT | / “toup2L
EFFLUENT GRJDSS VALUE AMG/L o 4 EO
[RON, TOTAL SAMPLE wh Rk ( 19)

: (A5 FE)- MEASUREMENT COMP24
01045 1 0 O £ PERMITY: :

FOM P24
MG/L e
( 19)

EFFLUENT GRISS VALUEL:
LEAD, TOTAL
(A5 PB)
J1o5r r 0 O
EFFLOENY GROSS VALUH
W[ZKEL, roraL See

(RS N¥I) Note 1
JLI257 1 0 0
IFFLUENT GROSS VALDH
STLVER, TOTAL gee

(AS AS) Note 1
Y1077 1 0 O :
IFFLOENT GROSS VALUH

MG/L
( 19)

COMP24
B/ fCoMP2U

X|ue/L |
( 19)

COMP24
B7- foMp2n

YIMG/L

Al EVEMITIVE ACCiaco 1 certily under penally of fnw that [ snd i atinch were
VAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in accardance with s system deslgned TELEPHONE DATE
. to mssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evstuste the Information
Mr. Michael Holland submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or [ersons who manage the system,
G or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the information 63 1 344—3424
roup Hanager submiited Is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete. '
! am aware that there sre stgnificant penalties for submiltting fatse Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and Imprisonment for knowing violatiops, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT égsbe NUMBER YEAR| MO DAY

IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments fers)

'UANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS JF RADIDACIIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
BUT MOT LIMITED TO USDOE ORDER 5400.5.. APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TD GW VIA EXFILT FROM SFB'S.

LY ES—CD e s TS

na ~s~ »~Thisis a 4-part. form PAGE OF




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchide Focility Nema/ Location {f Different)

NAME g5 5 p 3 E

ADORESSBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY .
BLDG 454

53 3ELL RVE,

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM M(NPDESI
: DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT {DMR)

- MAJOR
Yponssis l (SUBR 01
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F - FINA

)
L

PROCESS SANIT & STORMWTR RNOFF’

excimy DTN NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD
BROOKHAVEN NATTONAL LBBOR!TORY’. YEAR| MO | DAY YEAR] MO | DAY : e
LOCATIONj p T 3 NY 11973 FROM{ 0D | 127 01 |T0[ 00| 12| 31 *%% HO DISCHARGE |_.|. %%
FARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING . Qua'].lty or Concentration :)o(. FREQ:FENCY sw:é_s
AVERAGE. | Maxmum | unrs | MiNimum AVERAGE MAXIMUM | units | . | AAYSS
L INT ( SAMPLE Xk : REaE ke ek -
I8C, TOTAL MEASUREMENT FREEE wREE T Few 0.13 (191, COMP24
(85 Z¥) gee Note 9 e -
p1992 1 0 0 ot P24

FFLOERNT SROSS VALOERL

SAMPLE : - Joode e e e .3
FOLUENE MEASUREMENT FREEER T FREARE. L1 ( 28) 0 |3/M0 |GRAB
Bu4p1L0 1 9 0 CEEEEEE % TWICE/GRAB
EFFLUENT GRJSS VALUEETES i i S{mGRTHE .
MARTYYLENE CHLORIDE SAMPLE BEXHTE
MEASUREMENT
34423 L 0 O
EFFLUFNT 3ROSS VALUR:
P,l,l—TRICHLGRO—.
ETHANE
34506 1L 0 0 . PEl
EFFLOENT 5RJSS YALUEUEAHIEVEN
FLON, IN CONDOIT DR | SAMPLE |,
THRO TREATYENT PLANTVEASUREMENT| ¢ 5 1
50050 1 0 0 ; TRCORDR
EFFLUENT SROSS YALUH: = R
MERCURY, TOTAL SAMPLE |
(AS d3) MEASQREMENT 0 |3/M0 | COMP24)
71920 L 3 O i, PERM . DNCR/ fomp2y
EFFLUENT GROSS v ALUDHREQUIREMENT MONT
COLIFDORY, FECAL SAMPLE | ..
SENERAL MEASUREMENT| N
74955 1 ) 0 , 5
EFFLOENT G5R%255 YALUH: : : . ail)
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | o b e oo e o ol attach  ystorn designed TELEPHONE DATE
Mr. Michael Holland o™ St peene!propery e and st e normution 631-344-3424
Group Manager bt o, 1 beo oo Mnowiotts e et ene e b Iformation
- Tam aware that there sre significant penaities for submitting fatse Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and tmprisonment for knowing violatiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT égge NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférence all attachments herel

JQUANTITIES DR CONCENTRATIONS DF RADIOACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
BUr RIT LIMITED TO USDOE ORDEft 5400.5.__APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE T0O GW VIA EXFILT FROM SFB'S.’

PA For 33208 T (Hed 5/9 P Previon ainion
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Cvanert s s Berwheren o ey e an HetVionun s rubbii Tl s bis, - o nci i ke e 9TEM fVPDES) -
i e §V atiy - -
NAME J 5 p n E » | DISCHARGE RIONITORING REPORYT [DMR) ¥AIOR
ADDRESSBROOJDKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY Yoonssails, D01-M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG U564 ‘ PERMIT NUMBER .DISCHAROENUMBER F -- FINAL 5
ey JE TN NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD PROCESS SANIT & STORMWTR RNOFF
BROJDKJAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY [YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR] MO | DAY . — .
LocATIoNg p T | NY 11973 FROM[ 00 [ 127 01 70 {00 | 12| 31| *%%: N0 DISCHARGE |__| %%
ATIN: 3EDJR3E MALOSH, GROJP MGR ] . - NOTE: Read instructione before completing this form.
PARAMETER . QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration _ NO, |FREGUENCY | SAMPLE
- , EX | anavss | TYPE
AVERAGE . MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNiTs ;
2-30TANONE SAMPLE C kkEERE LRI S Rk ( 28) E
MEASUREMENT - - <5 0 |3/M0 [RAB
73356 1 O O £33 4 g
EFFLOENT GROSS YALUEL ek
B0, 5-DAY PERCENT SAMPLE EEREREE Rk fRR :
REMOVAL MEASUREMENT — CALCTD
B1010 &K 0 O PERMIT. CREERE RS ER, Hik "¢ALCTD
PERCENFRENIVAL ek s o
50LIDS, SUSPENDED ~ SAMPLE THEEEEE: ks
PERCENT RENOVAL MEASUREMENT ] 0 _[CALCTD
8101l K 0 O M B S / “CALCTD
PERCENTREMOVAL e il

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT/ - |

¥ certity under penalty of law that this document and ail attachments were
!AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE

to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information )

Mr. Michael Holland submitted; Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,

] or those persons directly responsible for gathering the informstion, the fnformstion 631 344—3424

GI'OUP Hanager submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurste, and complete,

Fam aware that there are significant penaities for submitting fatse Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE '—-ﬁ-E
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblilty of fine and imprisonment for kniowing violatlops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ADER | NUMBER YEAR| Mo | DAY

IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS IRQfo‘rcnco ofl attachments here)

UANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADIDACTIVITY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREMENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
BUT NOT LIMITED TO USDOE ORDER 5400.5.._APPROX 15% OF STP DISCHARGE CAN BE TO GW VIA EXFILT FROM SFB'S.

o T @ 3799 PeAobOifon HE; B2used ™ _ SRS n1 21 o #n SIS 2 4-part.form. PAGE  OF
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NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

PERMITTEE NAMEIADDRESS (Tnchide Fnﬁryﬂudbu-rtm {/ Different) .
NAME g S p N E - DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) MAJOR |
ADDRESSBROODKIAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY  NY0005838 001 Q (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 454 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHAMGENWMBER | p —- FINAL .
excrry DB TN NY 11973 ' MONITORING PERIOD PROCESS SANIT EFFL & STORMWTR
¢ BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY _— v
LOCATIONy p PO N NY 11973 FROM{ 00| 10 j 01 70| 00 ] 32 31| *%% NO DISCHARGE |__| *¥x
ATIN: GEJRSFE MALOSH, GROOP MGR : NOTE: Read nstructions before Tompleting this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quath or Concentr‘at" On ';3. FﬂEQgFENCY sw:el.e
, | Averace MAXIMUM | uNiTs MINIMUM | = AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS AuaLysis -
b CHLOR E SAMPLE Elefedegkr E3 2331 : ek fedkkk B33 223 -
JLYCHLORINATED MEASUREMENT]: < 0.07 ( 28) 0 |QTRLY [GRAB

BIPHENYLS (PCBS)
g9s516 1 9 O
EFFLUBNT GROSS VALUE

. SAMPLE

See Note 4 MEASUREMENT

fbe e
L PRt

y

Ne/1,

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

“PE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT ||
2. PERMIT .
REQUIREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT]"

" SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

TELEPHONE

penally of law that this docume nil atischiments were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to assure that qualified personne) properly gather and evalusie the Informatton
Mr. Michael Holland submiited. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the informatlon, the Information 631 344 3['24
Group Hanager submilted Is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, sccurate, and complete. -
1 am aware that there are significant penatiles for submitting false information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE Py
. TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Imprisanment for knowing violatiops, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éoge NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence all attachments here)

PCB ANALYSIS TO USE EPA METHOD 608 WITH AN MDL GOAL OF 0.065 ppB

EPA Form 3320-1  (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used Thicic a 4 nart Faee PAGF OF



PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnckice Fectlity Nama/ Location |f Diferent) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION §vs1'sM ]NPDESI ) "L

NAME DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT |
0 S DO E _ _ MAJOR

ADDRESSBROODEHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY SAADHILLELS 002 A (gﬁﬁﬁ 01)

EAGILITY UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD BR!HHS (1002) : & PHOBOS (1010) CT
BRODKIAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORE _ YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY —

LOCATIONy p ) ¥ NY 11973 FROM[ 00 ] 12| 01|70 00 ] .12 31| #%%: NO DISCHARGE | X | %% .

ATTN: GEDR3E MALOS H, GROUP MGR _ ] NOTE: Read instructions bafors ©ompleting this form.
 PARAMETER GUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO. | FRECUENCY | SAMPLE

X } AVUEDALE AdA YILALIAA InIre AAINIIAAL 1R A A\IEDA!!E A4A Wwikatina LtInTe Ex ANALYSIS TYPE
ol A 9alal 19 SUINNTIVEWINY Ad b LE K~ 4 IVIIVIEVIGTY [ah A =47l 1" VIANVIVIYY FINEF D
b § SAMPLE o EEEEREKS ek Ldedeede e

MEASUREMENT

0400 1 3 O
iFFLOENT GROSS VALUEL
DL 5 SREASE

MEASUREMENT
PERMIT,

IS 1 00
EFFLORNT 5ROSS VALUE

Lo, IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
K LawF 9 b S | e AU LA LV a3y %

IHRU CREATHENT P LA NT|MEASUREMENT
bOo05y L 0 0
SFPFLOENT GROSS VALUE

R
9 3¢
It

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
See Note 2 e .
PERMIT:
REOUIREMENT
TSAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE |
MEASUREMENT P
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | o e b o e v ot o 2 syatem designed ) TELEPHONE DATE
. to nssure that Hiled 1 1} lhrndvllhlf 1
Mr. chhael Holland submll::d .Bl‘::-l; on m;”l.::x::; op(r;rpe’rs';n A:r ;ers:n::l:oen‘u:l:: ::‘::y::‘:m
or ihose persany directly responsible f therfng the inf; tion, the Inft |
GIOUP Manager submlotlted is, to the bu’l of my kmwl:!r:e.ln:i b':?lef,el:nonl::urm, l:!d“t:::;:l:" 63 1 344—3424
1 am aware that there are significant penllllu for submitting false lnfnrm-llon SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Incuding the possibillty of fine and r for knowlng vielatior OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQGENT COER | NumBER YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Refarance all t_t,fgg,hman_f'; hera)

JISCHARSE MAY BE DIRECPED TD SURROUNDINS LOW LYING AREA INSIDE ROADWAY THAT IS INSIDE RHIC RING. ONCE SW
COLLECTION SYS IS EXTENDED TO 1010, THE PHOBDS DETECTOR'S C T B SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO OUTFALL #002 &

NIY/Y s NNuALYe T

s Sl r Y T T Y T Te T o ™ PPy Y b o M = i g e o < e s o e L e S L S T S S-SR R .. B F W. K. R .N . Y-S . T
SRPRTIRZ0N [Rey 399 ProvRou RitRdA Ay b hsed © T oV RLCHARS L BASTNS WO TRT CHENS RITHOGT-RRIOR DECAPPROTM o l




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchids Focility Nome/ Location {f Differens)

NAME g 35.n 0 &

ADDRESSBRIDKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

53 BELL AVE, BL

DG 454

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION wsréu 'NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [OMR)

MAJOR
 NYDOOSAIK 002 8 (s0BR 01)
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMSER | B —: FTNAL

UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD RF (1004) COOLING TOWER BLOWDN
FACRITY sROOK4AVEN NATIORAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR | MO | DAY : _ -
LOCATIONJ p 1 O § NY 11973 FROM[ 00 | 12 | 01 |TO[ 00| 12| 31| *%%-NO DISCHARGE |_X| . %¥¥%-

ATr8: SEJIRSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR ) . iy . - NOTE: Read lnetructions before Gompleting this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADIN? Quality or Concentration .. r;(;)( FREQ:,J'ENCY sw:el.ﬁ
AVERAGE maximum | units | minivum AVERAGE MAXIMUM ANALYSIS
D 4 SAMPLE SEE T EEEERK b R

PDO403 L 0 O

EFFLUENT GRJSS VALUE[|

MEASUREMENT

DIL 5 SREASE SAMPLE FEERE T kE & LE 243
MEASUREMENT
pU556 1L 0 0 PERAMIT, - * © QNCE/ GRAB
EFFLIENT GRDSS VALUE Y et L IMONTHE o
LDd, IN CONDUILIT OR SAMPLE x%%x%& | No ( 03) el kRl ek
FHRO TREATMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
50050 1 3 0 d i
EFFLUENT GRDSS VALUEL MGD

See Note 2

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

“SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT] -
ERM

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

I'certity under penalty of Iaw that this document and »ll sttachments were

TELEPHONE

DATE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER :ntpnrrd |;‘nder mﬁ d:dm“u" or supervision (n sccordance with a system designed
2 0 assure that quallfl rsonnel pro ather evatusie the Information
gr h M1Chael Holland submitted. Bl:td on m;“lnqulry opf (hp:::ls'ov:hor p.cnr(:aru :nh:) nl::n‘lg: the :l;sl:m.
or those persans directly res) ble athering the Information, nformatio -
]_'Ollp Hanager mbmhm’;e Is, to the b;’l of r:;r:’now::g‘e ::dﬂbetif‘f, (:'ure. ltt:lll'il’!,' ’::Nli :ompl:ll: 631 344 3424
) am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE | ‘—ﬁg
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Impiisonment for knowing viclations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éODe NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference s/l attachments here} )
DLSCHARSE 4AY BE DIRECIED TO SURROUNDING LOW LYING AREA: INSIDE ROADWAY THAT IS INSIDE RHIC RING. ONCE
SITORMWATER COLLECTION S5YSTEM IS EXTENDED TO BLDG 1010 5 R NEW RECHARGE BASIN IS CONSTRUCTED, DISCHARGE

EPA Porrl 53201F (ReY 38 révibusiaittions may be used

_ _ ..Thicis a 4-nart. form

PAGE OF



NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnckede Factlity Nowa/ Location {f Different)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT /OMR
NAME 0 S DO E f / MARJOR
ADDRESSBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | HYD005835 Q02 M (stBr 01) S
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 451 PERMIT NUMBER ‘ DISCHARGENUMBER | o _ - pYNRAIL
UgPTIN NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD AGS NON-C COOLHNG,PRCP,ETC (HN)
FACITY g 30KHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY : -— ‘
LOCATIONjp T N NY 11973 FROM{ 00 ] 12101 |JT0{ 00 ] 12] 31 ] %*%%¥' NO DISCHARGE || %%
ATTN: GEJDRSE MALDSH, GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions befors completing this form. |
PARAMETER ; QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration ’g’( PR C" | SAMPLE
. - g TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS |
b 1 SAMPLE el Tkl - : ' Tk dox -1 12)
MEASUREMENT S A 6. : "
DO400 L D 0 ERMIT.; %
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE REMEN Lo Godt e Uk LMTRTMOMN XL 0
DIL 5 SREASE MPLE FxexEgx) ksl Fede fede ek % ek e de e { 19)
MEASUREMENT ‘ _ 6.3
EFPLUENT 5ROSS VALOE[ MENT i g |- X |MG/L
'LOW, IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE REFEEE: ( 03):] . Fxxieax Redededed kGl
THRU TREATHENT pLANT|MEASUREMENT - 0.3 '
50050 L 0 0 , D) e
EFFLUENT GRDSS VALUEEREY Tk EE
See Note 3
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERMIT.
SAMPLE
S
MEASUREMENT
ERMIT
NAME/TITLE PRINGIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | et S Pty o o bl ot s i TEEPHONE | DATE
to assure that quailfied personne! iy gather and evaluate the information
Mr. Michael Holland sut;;lnllled. B-:e:Ion r'r;:elnqulz' ;‘:f::irpe’;:; or pc”r:om Lh; n‘:n:g: the :‘y‘:lem,
or those persons directly res, for gathering the {nfor { nfor {
Group Hanager submmégels, to the bu{ nh':; lmowk«;-:e snd belller, true, Icttll'ﬂt.“::!:' ::mplek. 631 344-3424
! am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false informat} ’ SIOGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AR
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibllity of ine and Imprisonment for knowing violatlops, A OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éODe NUMBER YEAR! MO DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS;IR'fc'ronco all sttachments here)

SEHE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONL NI)TE;S, COMYENTS. AND REQUIREMENTS.
SAMPLNG FOR THIS OUTFALL SHALL BE CONDUCTED AT A LOCATION DOWNSTREAM OF WHERE EXISTING DISCHARGE MIXES

T YT




YRESS (Tnckeds Focility Nama/ Location {f Different ’ NmbNAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
PERMITTEE NAME/ADD @ ” wentf d DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NAME g 5 p 0 E - MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | NY0 005835 | 002 0 - (SUBR 01)

' 53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER B CI:TTTTEN s ’
EACILITY OPTON ' NI 119 73 - o MON!TDR'NG PER'DDu ] :;_{:’ AGS “ON C COOLG PRECP ETC (HN)

BROJKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY: . [YEART MO [DAV] - [YEAR] Mo [ DAY — 2
LOCATION; p r O N NY 11973 |*°M 00 10 01 TO 00 12 .31 *** NO DISCHRRGE oo ek
ATIrN: SEDR3E MALOSH, GROUP MGR g NOTE: Rudlmtmeﬂombofoncomplﬂlnq(hl.lorm
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR L°A°'N° | Quath or Concentration .~ il SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS |  MINIMUM AVERAGE ' | MAXIMUM S B
FHLORDFORY SAMPLE ™' spmasn:|  sgxgsx ' RREEEE kR | -
MEASUREMENT _ <1

32106 1 0 O

EFFLUENT GROSS VYALUEBP=a%metann s AR N e v
i,1,1L-TRICHLORO~. SAMPLE eI ITE Ak ki
FTHANE MEASUREMENT .

34506 1 O O
EFFLUENT SROSS VALUE|:
annoorcaLaﬁaﬂErHANE SAMPLE Tfeddded
“EFrFLUENT MEASUREMENT

38693 1 0 0 : :
EFFLUENT 5R82SS VALUE

L -HYDRDOXY-ETHYLIDENE| SAMPLE [l &gxxsex
MEASUREMENT,

85812 L 0 O El 4
E F F L U E N f G R D S S V R L U E RS A SRR PG
TOLYIRIAZOLE SAMPLE Sk fefedede A
MEASUREMENT

85313 1 ) O
EFFLUENY GRDSS VALU

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE |
MEASUREMENT

DATE

l cemly under pensily of Iaw that this di lnd afl at

were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFF'CER prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with & system designed TELEPHONE

to assure thet quatliled personnel properly gather and evaluaie the information

Mr. Michael Holland sub:illcd. Based on my inqulry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the information

Group Hanager submitted ts, to the best of my knowledge and he?lzr, true, sccurste, and complete. X 631 944—3424
1 mm aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Informati SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA

TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibliity of fine and Imprisonment for knowing violations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ) éODe NUMBER YEAR MO DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Rsefarence sll attachments here)

ND) ADDITIONAL WATER TREATMENT. CHEMIZAL: ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC  APPROVAL -
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REQUIREHENTS '

PR 53551 T Rl TSP oy WLy T ¥TSTIFS DTSCHRRGT




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchids Focility Nama! Location {f D{{ferens)

NAME gy s D 2 E

ADDRESSBROJKHAVEN NATIONAL. LABORATORY
BLDG U514

53 BELL AVE,

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DMR}

MAJOR
I NY0005835" 02 R (SO0BR 01)
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | o _ . FINAL

-

JPLON NT 211973 MON'TOR]NG PERIOD RF (1004) COOLING TOHER BLOWDRN
FACLITY RRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY
LOCATIONyp PO N NY 11973 FROM|{ 00| 10 ] 01 JTO| 00 ] 12| 31} *%%: ND DISCHARGE *_ Ak
ATIFN: GEDR3E MA.LOSH, GROUP MGR = ) NOTE: Read instructions before mpl.llngthh'orm
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration ':?( FREGR <Y SAM:é-E
_ . , v
]  AVERAGE | MAXIMUM | UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNiTs ANALY®IS
| -HYDROXY-ETHYLIDENE| _SAMPLE HREEXE ke ks Kkl Rfedtokk ( 19)
MEASUREMENT o v
85312 1 2 0 : .
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUBESRS TN S W ¥imc/1L
_ SAMPLE LR 13 32213 3
POLYTRIAZOLE MEASUREMENT x ¥ ; ( 19)
35303 L 3 0 : PERMIT-
EFFLOENT GROSS VALUEL i MG/L
, SAMPLE

See Note 2

MEASUREMENT

e

PLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT]| -

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT [:

pcmhy of Inw that this d -mi al! h were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER preplmd under my direction or supervision in sccordance with a systemn designed TELEPHONE DATE

to assure that qualified personne properly gather and evaluste the Information

Mr. Hichael Holland submitted. Based on my inqulry of the person or persons who manage the system,

" or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the informstion

Group Hanager submitted Is, 1o lhe best of my knowledpe and belief, true, accurate, and complete. 631 344—3424

1 am aware that there are significant pcnllllu for submitting f-lx Informnllon, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE | AFER
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possiblilty of fine and Impt for knowing v OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT AbEe | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Referance all attachments here}

DISCHARGE 4AY BE DIRECIPED TO SURROUNDINSG
ONCE THE STORMWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM IS EXTENDED TO 1010 &

PA Forry BIRB-1 T (REV @Béﬁ‘?ré@k’bn?&iﬁf&ﬂ%ﬁ%b M dend 1E NEW BRSTES

LOW LYING AREA INSIDE THE ROADWAY THAT IS INSIDE THE RHIC RING..
A REW RECHARGE BASIN IS CONSTRUCTED,

Thicic a 4 navt faeos

PAGE

oF




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchede Factlity Name/ Location {f Different)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM [NPDES)
DI£CHARGE MONITORING REPORT {DMR)

NAME g 5 p 9 E MAJOR
ADDRESSBROOKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | BYDOOGA3S - 003 _.(SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 454 oL PERM'TNUMBER _: DISCHARGE NUMBER |
gpTON NY:11973: omromnersmonﬁ ‘
FACLIY RROOKARVEN NATIONAL LABORU.'OR! ' "[-DAY] 5~ LYEAR] MO_ DAY _—
LOCATIONjp TN . RY. 11973 ".%Jl‘ﬂb’mﬂow 12 ] 31 |% DISCHLRGE l“lf***
- m— - ing thi: f N
ATCN: GEORSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR. e eag L aE NOTE:: R--dh-wcﬂmb-'meompktn:m: orm
PARAMETER . QUAN"“' °“ '-°A°'"° il Qua‘th or Concentrati on . ’g( b fs';:{":é-s_-
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM AVERAGE | “MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS :
by SAMPLE T+ 333X 323333 . 33333 . (12)
MEASUREMENT A . 6.2 T 7.4
0402 1 O 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE| UL
DIL & SREASE MpP FEREEE R RAEE THHLKEK ( 19)
MEASUREMENT o |1/M0 |craB
DI555 L D 0 o N NCE/'TRA_B
EFFLUENT SROSS VALUE Cilesrs ~ |mONTH
LO¥, IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE ek kR ( 03): t 3333 33 ookl 323 3
HRU TREATMENT -pLANT[MEASUREMENT 0 | 4/MO_ RCORDR
D050 1 2 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE[!
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
See Note 3 F
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE ;
MEASUREMENT|

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

1 cemiy und?pen;lfy of faw that this document and all attschments were
prepared under my direction or supervision in sccordance with & system d

Mr. Michael Holland
Group Manager

submilted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the

esigned

{0 assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information

system,

or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information
submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, lme, sccurate, and complete,

TYPED OR PRINTED

1 snt aware that there are signilicant panalties for submi l‘-be lnfo-
Including the possibility of fine and Impri: for k g vl 7

TELEPHONE

DATE

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

AREA
CODE

631 344-3424

NUMBER

YEAR

MQ | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Refarsnce sll l!tlchmlnfs here)

SEE PERMIT FOR AODITION&L NOTES

!

COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

~ At ™

ERA F.o-.. AAAN 4



BE WEAAVDRESS gheciuds Footivsy Mewma/ Locotlon f Difsron NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION svsfm INPDES)
e TTEE NARRIAUURESS decsd oy N/ Losste DUren) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NAME g 5 p 0 R MAJDR .
ADDRESSBROJDKIAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | NYO00SA3IS. ‘ 003 g (SOBR 01) -

53 BRE LL AVE . BLDG st - PERMIT NUMBER mSQHARGE NUMBER F -, FINAL : =

OPTON NY- 11973‘ i} MONITORING Ef’EthD.. . HFBR & AGS NON-C COOL ETC (HO)
FACLITY BROOKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO [ DAY ] . [YEAR] MO | DAY , , — *
LOCATION; p T O N NY 11973 FROM{ 00] 10 ] 01 70| 00| 121 31] *%%' N0 DISCHARGE | ==
ATFN: SEDRSE MALOSH, GRODP MGR . - NOTE: Read Instructions before complating this form.

PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration '2‘)’( FREGUENCY Sw:é-e
| AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uniTs Aunvss ]J

ZINC, TOTAL SAMPLE = | = zxdesexs&k: fm R LT T Tk ( 19)

5 UREMENT
(L5 ZN) See Note 1 MEASUREMEN

1392 1 0 0O
LFFLUENT GRDSS YALUE i : MG/T.
L,1, -TRICHLORD-. SAMPLE ExEEXE I3 313 Rd ek kel ( 28)
FTHANE MEASUREMENT . :
34506 1 0 O : T,
EFFLUENT GRHSS VALUEREISSHREMEN e g L
2, 20[BRONO-3-RITRILO| SAMPLE SR L1 Eagxik
DRIPIINAMIDE MEASUREMENT :

75933 1 0 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
" B-HYDRDKY-ETHYLIDENE

JUG/L

Us3r2 1 2 0
CFFLUENT SRIS5S VALUE -

TOLYPRIAZOLE SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

85813 1L 3 O BERMI EgpERg e
EFFLUENT SRISS VALUR et
SAMPLE
SAMPLE | ..
MEASUREMENT] |
CUTIVE GFFICE RITF 57w T This docamsent ana o1 atimehmeny maps i i :
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE GFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with & ly!l!t:lr;ﬂl‘ned TELEPHONE
to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information
Mr. Michael Holland submitted, | Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who mansge the system,
. of those pefsans directly responsible for gathering the Informstion, the Information
Group Manager submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and beHef, true, sccurate, and complete. - 631, 344-3424
1am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting fatse fnformation, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 13
TYPED OR PRINTED ncluding the possibiity of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ARGE | NumBeR YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS. [Refarsnce all attachments here)

¥) ADDITIONAL #ATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
SEE PERHIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMHENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

PA Form 3320-1  (Rev.3/99) Previous editions may be used. Thicinn 4 —-0 " e ==

!



PERMI NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchide Facility Nama/ Loceti Differeny) N.ATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQE ELIMINATION S‘YSTE.M 'NPDES)
TTEE NAME a ” wtton Y DUferen?) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NAME 1 5 p 3 E . MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | HY0005835¢ ' Qo M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 ' ' PERMIT NUMBER . -_P"f“*"“"““"" F -: FINAL
UPTON NY 11973« i ' -.~’:":~MON|TORINGPERIOD " ;HRR NON CONTACT COOLG WTR (HP)
FACLTY gR)OKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY: & “[YEAR [ M0 ] -
LOCATION p PO N NY - 11973 e ,lmom TO 00 12 ] 31 ~No DISCHARGE P2 )Xk
ATTN: GEDRGE MALOSH, GROUP HGR . . .1:; . S TR < R g NOTE R.ld lnottuctlonl b.'o’. comph!lng this 'Oﬂl‘l
PARAMETER ' _ QUAN"" °R LOAD'NG ,;;;'Qua]i ty or: Concentration A 'g’( g sw:é-ﬁ
AVERAGE T waxmom | onms | MINIMUM . | © AVERAGE.. | ~MAxium | umirs | |MAEER]C
b 1 - : SAMPLE . xRS Sk N -1 11 2 A ( 12)
MEASUREMENT 6.4 6.4

D0400 1 2 O
EFFLOENT GRDSS VALUE
FLOW, IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE ik -
IHRU TREATYENT pDLANT|MEASUREMENT
50050 1 0 0 s
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUERR

i

ek CRdkRkkk TRk

Tk

RRARR

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

See Note 3

SAMPLE :
MEASUREMENT|

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

TELEPHONE DATE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system designed
{0 sssure that quallfied personnel properly gather and evaluate the information
- submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, .
Mr - Michael Holland or;:ﬂm pe‘rsom c:‘lreclly responsible for gathering the Information, the lnl‘ur{!mtl'l:n - ) 631 344-3424
sl tted Is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, lrut. rccurate, and complet
GIOUP Hanager 1 arm aware that there are significant penalties for submiiting false Infor e xﬂGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE '—ﬁg
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibliity of fine and Imprisonment for knowlng vivlatlops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT : IC\ODQ NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here) Lo
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONL NOTES, COMYENTS &8 REQUIREMENTS . .

-~

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. . naann »nThisisad-part.form. PAGE  OF-




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnckids Factlicy Noma/ Location {f D{fjarcit)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMMINATION SYSTEM (VPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT {DMR)

MAJOR

NAME 3 5 D 0 E
ADDRESSBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABDORATORY  SYN005835. . 41371 {(SUBR 01)
53 8RLL AVE, BLDG ! PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F "'FIHAL .
UPTON ‘NY 11973 MONITORING pgmob MRR NON-CONTACT COOLING (HP)
FACILTY gR0)K4AVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR] MO | DAY ' -
LOCATIONy p TN NY 11973 FROM| 00| 10 [ 01 j70o[ 00 ] 12| 31| #%%*% NO DISCHARGE |__ | ¥%%%:
. 2 y EX | anaysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
), 1-DICHLOROETHYLENE| SAMPLE kxS R Ek L Fedekd T
MEASUREMENT L1
84501 1 0 0 - IPERMIT -
FFLOENT GRDSS VALUERE edekk -
,L,1-TRICILORO~ SAMPLE TR kR
T THANE MEASUREMENT < 1 0 |QTRLY |GRAB
B1s506 L 0 0 PERMIT. . ;. x —
FFLUENF GROSS VALUE IREMENT
SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

" SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

R

- = & i SiTIVE BIEEICE T penaity of lsw that this dotument ail aitach is were .
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction ;rmpm, son In .t:o“:;m; ;‘;';":;‘":lem designed TELEPHONE DATE
{o assure lh:::;llncd pe‘rson'nzl prnl:perly gather and cvaluste the informatlon
. bmitied, m t FSO|
Mr. Michael Holland r: those persons dl::clly’ r;qpl:uz;le !;T-lh:ﬂ‘:gﬁehr:?::o:;:lm::: :::n’ny;:rl':n 63 1 344—3424
submitted ls, to the best of my knowledge snd beliel, 'y Y . °
GI’OUP Hanager 1 ac aware that there mos!:ﬂn;:: pe::lrlu for . ‘m'n‘.:cl::':nl.';d o SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ""ﬁg
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Imprisonment for knowing vislations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQGENT . éODe NUMBER . YEAR| MO DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments heral
N3 ADDITIONAL WATER TREATMENT. CHEMIZALS W/D PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL "
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
PAGE 1OF

EPA Form 3320-1

(Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used.

01320 70 KNS a4-paryfgrm.




NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (VFPDES)

Manne VE NAMEJADDRESS inchd Fecity Name Location ¢ Difrent) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DMR) ,
0 5SDDJE . MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKAAVEN NATIONAL. LABORATORY E | NYDO0SR3S. v =005 M o4 (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 454 © L PERMITNUMBER, | .  [DISCHARGENMMBER] ¢ —: FINAL
FACILITY OPTIN . HY 119731 ,,,,‘MONlTORING PERIOD T : NSLS COOLING TOHR BLDN ETC (HS)
BREOJKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY v ‘L YEAR |- MO _| DAY : g o
LoCATION p T ON NY: 1197 : 00 12] 31 ISC%&RGE I
ATEN: SEORGE MALOSH, GROUP MGR: ' * > " 'NOTE: Rend Intrctons bafor Taplaing tleform.
PARAMETER i - GUANTITYOR LOADING, - ~Quality or Concentrati on’: ii| No. |meaveney | sampLe
‘ = EX | anarysis |7 TYPE
_AVERAGE | ' MAXIMUM, |.UNITS: MIMMUM AVERAGE AXIM :
b i SAMPLE |- szgsex o EmeERw | FEE ExEEEx| v L 0 7

MEASUREMENT

pU40D 1 0 O
FFFLOENT GROSS VALUE
DIL 5 SREASE

SAMPLE %
MEASUREMENT

PO556 1 0 O

EFFLUENT GRDOSS vALQEREQUIREME R Nl B i i
PLE ks 3): Kzl Rtk X o e ek

FLON, IN CONDULIT OR S 3 2T
HRO TREATYENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT ‘ . | , - 0_| 4/M0_|RCORDR|

0250 1 2 0
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 certily underpe.n;ftyufhwlhnlulsdocumenl and -Ilnlln:;nnnuwerr — e E— : . T TELEPHONE. B DATE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
N to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the informatl
Mr. Michael Holland . submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or pem:m who munlgeolhe.sy::l!m 424
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the Informatlon -
Gro“P Manager submitted I8, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. 63 1 344 3
) am aware that there are significant penalties for submiiting fatse informat) SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and Imprisonment for lmovrlng viclations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT | CODe NUMBER YEAR{ MO | DAY

'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Referenca all attachments here/
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENIS 5 REQUIREMENTS. ,

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. ' 01339/ 0-51152'5 %4_.5?{5{3”“' PAGE 1ot=



PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchude Factlity Nams/ Location {f Differeny) . _ NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQE ELIMINATION SYSTEM h/AjPDES’ P .

NAME § S p oo p | DISCHARGE MONITORING REPOR'I“‘_ID WAIOR
ADDRESSBRDJIKHAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY ' Ll 00s o - (SOBR. 01) _ i
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 ‘ FERM'TNUMBEE' E'NSCHMGENUM!ER F -- FINAL =
gPTON NY 11973 " MONITORING PER‘OD ] - NSLS. COOLG TOWR BLOWDN. ETC (HS) -
FACLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO ] DAY YEAR] MO | DAY —
LocATIONjpp o N NY 11973 FROM{ 00 10| 01 )70 00] 12] 31] *#%: N0 DISCHARGE [__| %%
ATIN: SEDRZE MALOSH, GROOP MGR , A T NOTE: Read instructione before Gompleting this form.
PARAMETER , QUANTITY OR LOADING QuaHt_'y or Concentration NO. mtogpsuf:v SAMPLE

AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM B [ auavss | TYPE
COPPER, .IOFAL SAMPLE | srrgexss- EeR gk e N B T2 2

(A5 CU) See Note 1  [MEASUREMENT ‘
D142 1 0 O RAMI
EFFLOENT GROSS VALUOE
L-4YDROXY-ETAYLIDENE

0.004

SAMPLE

B5812 1 9 0 i PERMI
FFLOENT 5RDSS VALUpIEQY

FOLYFRIAZOLE . AMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMI

< 0.005

85813 1L ) 0
ErFLUENT SRISS VALDE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
R
REQUIREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

¥

" ‘
SAMPLE 1
MEASUREMENT ‘
|

|

REM : .
Tiy of law that this document and sil atischments were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision ki sccordance with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE
N to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evatuate the Information

Mr. Michael Holland submitted. Based on my inquiry of the p:rs‘on or persons who manage the system,

GI'OUP M ager or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, (he Information 63 1 344—3424
submilted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, {rue, sccurate, and complete.
Fam aware that there are significant penalties for submitting fase Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE &

TYPED OR PRINTED tncluding the possibility of ine and Imprisonment for knowing violations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT - | ACER | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence »ll sttachments hers)

80 ADDIFIONAL WATER TREATMENT CHEMIZAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REDUIREMENTS

EPA Form 3320-1  (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be ysed : Thic i€a donart farm PAGE OF




Ri DDRESS (Tnchide Factlity Nama/ Locatl Different) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM INPDES)
PERMITTEE NAME/A @ " wtton UDIfirant DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMA

NAME g 5 D DB : . MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY  RYDDOSRAS ) Q07-M '(SUBR 01)
' PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBEH‘ Po=->FINAL '

53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 , iy —

UPTON ' NY 11973 - o MON]TORING PER'DD fanER TREAT&ENT PLT BK“SH (ﬁX)

FACLITY gROOKYAVEN NATYONAL. LABORATORY - [YEAR M0 [.DAY.] . [YEARL M ‘
LOCATION; p TON NY 11973 FROMI! 00 | 12 ;01~13 uu 1' :*z$
ATIN: 3EDRZE MALOSH, GROOP MGR i T i [ ‘ hﬂ’*hwﬂmﬂmhfmm ,

PARAMETER QUANTITY ORLOADING " |. . Qua1 1ty or. c onceéntration ©7 . 2‘)’( micUSNCY Sm‘,’gﬁ

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ' MINIMUM AyeMgE . MAXIMUM UNl'rs -1 é"w{ﬂs

b LIy R’ SAMPLE fededeieded 07) - e ddek © ik . ‘
bod RALE ¢ o7 : 12/MO ) INSTAN

MEASUREMENT

See Note 3
D)5 1 0 0

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUEf
p 4

i R o SMLEGPD
SAMPLE Exkakk- Py I T
MEASUREMENT :
ERMIT,

h9420 1 ) 0
EFFLUENT GROSS UALOE|

RO, TOLAL SAMPLE HREEREE] el
(15 FE) MEASUREMENT 110,000
D104 1 0 O RMIT: ¢ A L L WL %
FPFLIENT GRJISS VALUEE Y AR P o ks
TRIN, DISSJLVED SAMPLE wxEEEE: e e e e

(A5 FE) MEAAS}'.R”EMENT

D124 L 2 O
CPFLUOENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 termy under pen-lly of I-w that lhls documcnl and all lltlchmcnls were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system desigied TELEPHONE DATE
. to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information
Mr. M:Lchael Holland submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, A [}
Grou aper or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information . 631 344—3 2
p Man 8 submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belfef, (rue, sccurate, and complete.
1 am aware that there are significant pensities for submitting false Informatt SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 73
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblilty of fine and Imprisonment for knowing viclatiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éOD% NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférance all attachments here)

SA4PLES PD BE COLLECTED ATl EFFLOENT PIPE TJ RHIC HEVER BASIN IS IN OPERATION AT THE TIME.
muen QASIN SHALI N2T RBE COLLECZTED FOR DMR SAMPLING PURPOSES. \

I EITHER BASLYN SuaLin fF23 DO LUVLLSLLLV LIr AlY L

A Ea O T ey %/99)%&?6?1? iR Ve nseg T 1> ¢ REQUTRENER l? n1 232 70 BSIRALRYlgm.  PASE 47

STANDING WATER




M DRESS (Tnchede Fecility Nane/ Location |f Differeny) mmonn POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM NPDESI
PERMITTEE NAMEJADDRESS finckus Feciity “tion U Difiren {SCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NAME g 5 p 0 R MAJOR
ADDRESSBRODKIAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY. R AT & L — 008 M {(SUBR 01) "L

53 3ELL AVE, BLDG 464 PERMITNUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | & _ - pTNAL

gPTON - NY 11973 " MONITORING PERIOD STORMWTR RUNOFF WAREHOUSE (HW)
FACILITY BRODKHAYEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR| MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY L
LOCATION; p T3 N NY 11973 FROM| 00| 12| 01 J7o{ 00 121 31| *%% NO DISCHARGE |__ | #&%’
ATPN: SEDRSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR . NOTE: "Read instructions before Sompleting this form.

PARAMETER OUQNTITY OR LOADING Quath or Concentration l:?( meog:ncv sw:éE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNITs MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNiTS ANALYSS .
FLON RATE SAMPLE Tkl e o7y ek ek SRR
MEASUREMENT

See Note 5 T

D0J56 1 0 O PE

EFFLUBNT SRISS VALOE[ES:facns
P i # SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT. =

D010 L 0 0

EFFLOENT G83SS VALUE :
" pIL 5 GREASE SAMPLE SRS R EER
MEASUREMENT

pI>56 L 0 0
EFFLUENT GR0SS VALUE
L, L-DITZHLORDETHYLENE

34501 1 0 0 -
EFFLURNT GRJISS VALUFRS
1,L,1~-TRICHLORD- SAMPLE

ETIANE . MEASUREMENT
31506 1 0 0
EFFLUEYT 5RDSS VALUFREOIREMEN log/L
SAMPLE .
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE ;-
MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my directlon or supervision In sccordance with a 1y:(en: designed TELEPHONE DATE
to assure that quailfled personnel propery gather and evaluste the Information

Mr. Michael Holland submiited. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persans who manage the system,
or thase persons directly responsible for gathering the Informstion, the Informati

GI‘OUP Hanager submitted I3, "to the best of my knowledge and bellef, lrue, accurate, lnd"comp:elzn 31 ?44-3424

1 am aware that there are significant penaitles for submitting false Informatl SIOGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE

TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblilty of fine and fmprisonment for knowl_ng violatiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT égge NUMBER YEAR]| MO DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Refarence all attachments here)

PARRMETERS EXCTEPT FOR FLOWH IO BE SAYPLED MONTHLY DURINS A STORM EVENT. (IF NO DISCHARGE, ENTER AN YX" IN
I'dE "NO DISCHARGEY™ BOK AT THE UPPER RIGHT.) SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS.
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nchide Foctl Locatioa {f D - NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (7 Fecility Nama/ Locatics {f D{ffsrent) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR/ ma CJ'O R

NAME g s D O E . .
ADRESSBROOKHAAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY  Ny0005835: . - 1.010 M (SUBR 01) .
53 BELL.AVE, BLDG U454 __PERMITNUMBER. | . |[DISCHANGENWRER] p —: FINAL
' ; ' MONITOF ERIOD STORMWTR R O° CENTRAL STEAM. (H)
EAR| MO | DAY —
00 ] 121 31| %kk- NO DISCHARGE ] R

NOTE: Read instructione before compkﬂno this form.
" | NO. |FREQUENCY | S AMPLE

Quath or Concentrati on

= -.-e:v{ — - EX PE
AT : JAGE! | - MAXIMUM MINIMUM AVERAGE - MAXIMUM UNITS '
Fiov RatTE | SAMPLE P e o7y dedededegese | gk ok
p '|MEASUREMENT 2,055,880 ’
See Note 5 Ty Fae
A

D005 1 0 O

bl

EFFLOENT GROSS VALUE DAY X
SAMPLE TRk ke P .
P MEASUREMENT | 6.7 ¢ 12) CRAB
D000 L 0 0 ’ i REPORT: "GRAB
“FFLUFENT GSROSS VALUEl:: i gt CMINT MR L . ] sSu S
NTL 5 SREASE SAMPLE 13 2 33 3252 3 ke Fhffls ( 19)
MEASUREMENT v 11.1 GRAB

D536 LD 0 / “GRAB
MG/L L

EFFLUOENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

TSAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT|'

Tt nchmenu were TELEPHONE DATE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system dtsl;ncd
. to nssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the infe [t
[ Mr. Michael Holland submiited. Based on my inquiry of the pelso.n :r pemer:;:l:uemn:-::m.:y::‘em,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Infe tion, the Infc th
GI‘OUP Hanager submitted I3, to the best of my knowledge and be'uer,elr::rlmcc.u:z. .:»dnc:r::.lzl:? 631 344-3424
1 am aware that there are significant penalties for submiiting (slse infor N SBIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE -AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowlng violations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

~OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here)
PARAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOW TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING. STORM EVENT. (IF NO DISCHARGE, ENTER YXY IN THE
*83 DISCHARSEY 8DX AT I'HE UPPER RIGHT). SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
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¢S B KRR R it s 4 e e sty R s g g HATHLIAL POLLYT il | G360 1GE EURAGIATION SYBTE (NPDES) . » -
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY (DMR) MAJOR

NAME g 5 p D E
ADDRESSBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYDDNSAIS. 063 M (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 854 PERMIT NUMBER oecrottntn ] P - FINAL A
gprTOoN NY 11973 __MONITORING PERIOD LINAC NCCW, FLOOR DNS,ETC(HT1) .
FACILITY 3R 0OKHAVEN NATTIONAL LABORATORY. YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY "
LOCATION) p 1oy NY 11973 FROM{ 00] 1201 |T0[ 00 ] 121 31| *%%. RO DISCHARGE |__| f&
ATIN: SEJRSE MALOSH, GROOP MGR . NOTE: Read instructione before ompleting this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration L SAMPLE
AVERAGE | MAXIMUM | UNITS |  MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uniTs | | AATSS
T SAMPLE... | semexzs SREERE TEHEER ( 12)

MEASUREMENT] . 7.1 7.3 0 14/MO &RAB

DO40Y 1 9 0
EFFLUENT GRDSS YALOE e ) Fiid MINT MM R :
DIL 5 SREASE oF ' : ( 19)

0 {1/MO |GRAB
f;tﬁtx/'unna

DJI356 L 2 0

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUERS -H o0 S IMANTH |
FLOW, LN TONDUIT OR SAMPLE Tk #
[4R0 TREATAENT PLANTIMEASUREMENT 0 [4/MO RCORDR

R

K0O50 L 0 O
EFFLORNT GRISS VALU

E/ “RCORDR
MONTH|:

PLE
MEASUREMENT

See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
e

" SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

“PERM

- < o p:ml\y‘of. sw that ;hi;docu;unl and all attachments were -
NAME’T'TLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with & system desigined TELEPHONE
to xssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the Information
- - submitted. Based on my inquiry of the PET30 Or persons who manage the systesn,
Mr. chhael H0113nd or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Infn’r{n:l‘:;n 63 1 344-—3424
submitted ks, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete,
Group Manager 1 am aware that there are significant penalifes for submitting false nfor ¢ SIONATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARE :
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Imprisonment for knowing violstiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODe NUMBER YEAR| MO DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS_I {Reférance all attachmaents here)
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOT:F}S, COMMENTIS AND REQUIREMENTS
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PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchuds Focility Nams/ Location {f D{ffereni)

- NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR/

NAME g 5 D O E- - MAJOR
ADDRESSBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY _uvnnnqms D6A_Q (SUBR. 01)
53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 . : PERM'TNUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F - FINLL
gPTON NY 11973 3 ;,_; MONITORING PERIOD ] LINAC NCCW, FLOOR DNS, ‘SW(H'T;I.)
FACIITY gROJKAAVEN NATIONAL LABORMORY~ i . INEART Mo | DAY " [YEAR] MO [ DAY | ——— L
LOCATIONy P TO N . NY. 11973 00 10 1:01 ] 10 00 12 31] *%%iNoO DISCHARGE ['-"| Bt L
ATFN: CEDRSE HALOSH, GRDOP MGR - ; P NOTE: Rndlmtmctlomb-fotoffﬁnphllnuthllfmm
PARAMETER o QUANT'W °“ L°“°'"° . Quality or Concentration . no. i 5‘1\_:!4:"5-5
‘ AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM AVERAGE- MAXIMUM AuaLyss
- -8 3 SAMPLE fekikd: ek Fk el Skl
I -4YDRIOKY EI‘HYLIDFNEMEASUREMENT v . ; :

B5912 1 0 O

S e e e e
ek

FFRLUOENT GROSS VALUEL
TOLYTRIAZDLE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

53513 1L 0 0

-
3

EFFLIENTY GRISS VALUEL:

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- luc:r.my under penalty of Inw that this document and all attachments were

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Mr. Michael Holland
Group Manager

TYPED OR PRINTED

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to assure that qualified personnet properly gather and evafuate the information
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage (he system,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Informatlon, the information
submdited Is, (o the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complele.
1 am aware that there are significant penaltfes for yub ing false Infor

Including the possibility of fine and Imprisonment for knowing violatiops.

TELEPHONE DATE

631 344-3424

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

-{ AREA
CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refarence all attachments hera}

N RDDITTONAL AATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL

SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES,

COMMENT AND REDUIREMENTS

EPA Form 3320-1

(Rev 3/99) Previous editions mav be nced

PAGE OF
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HATIONAL POLLUTANT BISutiAdE ELAATION SYSTEM JAPDES) .

Fif::AEITTEE NAMESADLDRESS jsnatecs Feetiliy Noss Losaisia fy Biffsrink) DISCH ARGE MONITORING REPORY {DMR)

N. gsboer. ' : MAJOR

ADDRESSBROODKHAVEN WATIONAL LABORATORY ' Y0005838 058 M| (SUBR' 01)

53 BELL AVE, BLDG 4504 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | _. PINAL .
mUPT:)H NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD COOLING TOWR FROM 919 ETC(HTz)

FACLITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR| MO | DAY YEAR | MO | DAY

LoCATIONy p T O N NY 11973 FROM{ 001 12] 01 ]70[ 00 12| 31] #%x* NO DISCE}RGE | %k
ATIN: GEJDRSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR ] ~ NOTE: Read instru omboloro‘t&nplotlngthh(orm

PARAMETER . ‘ .QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua'«' 1 ty or Concentrat" on ; ';?(' FREO:FENC'Y swppé_s
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM . AVERAGE MAXIMUM | AaLvsis
b 4 SAMPLE 253333 Tk ERE fxxk
[MEASUREMENT|- N 6.8 7.3

‘PO4O0 1 0 O A e

FFLOENT GROSS VALUE ek

DIL 5 SREASE SAMPLE fed iRk

MEASUREMENT

0556 1 0 0 Ml
EFFLOENT GRISS VALUEERS Lo ey
SAMPLE p
MEASUREMENT E0.03 g

LOd, IN CONDUIL OR

M STAN
FdiR) TREATMENT PLANT 0 4/0 -

50050 1 90 0 CORDR

EFFLOENT GRJSS VALUE :
SAMPLE

See Note 7 MEASUREMENT

-SAMPLE -
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

were TELEPHONE DATE

pres e
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER ;:ggduun;:rp:v:‘;glr:dlo: ;r supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to nesure that qualified personnel propesly gather and evaluate the Information
- submitted. Bated on my Inquiry of the person or persons who mansge the system, -
Mr - Ml‘:hae:l- HOJ-]-and or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the Information 631 344 3424
submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and betief, ¢ m:, accurate, and complete.
Group Manager T am aware that there ace significant penalties for submitting false Informatl SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE |
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibllity of fine and Imprisanment for knowing violstiops, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT COD% NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

JOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférance aif sttachments here]
SEE. PER¥IT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, COMMENTS 5 REQUIREMENTS

PA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. na 4~ »nRhisis a 4-part.fgrm. PAGE _OF
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PERMITTEE NAMEJADDRESS (Inchide Foctlity Name/ Location (f D{fferens)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT fDMR)

NAME g 5 : : MAJOR
ADDRESSBROJKHAVEN NATIONAL LABOR&TT)RI | NYy0005835" 0AR D (SuBR. 01)
gpTON NY 11973 , MONITORINGPER]OD COOLG.TOWRS FROM 919 ETC (HT2)
FACLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONARL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY [YEAR| MO _| DAY _—
LOCATION; pTO N NY 11973 FROM[ 00 | 10 ] 01 | To 00| 12| 31 & HO DISCHARGE |- _| k¥
ATTH: SEORSE MALOSH, GROUP MGR ) NOTE Read instructions before Tomplsting this form.
i NO. FREQUENCY SAMPLE

PARAMETER

QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE -

MAXIMUM UNITS

EX | anmyss | TYPE

B5312 1 0

} -4fDROXY-STHYLILDENE

- SAMPLE

BRPERRE- kel Rk Lkdekiksk
MEASUREMENT B

< 0.05

B>313 1 0
P FELUENT

CFFLOENT GROSS VALUEE
TDLYTRIAZOLE

MP
MEASUREMENT

< 0.005

GRDO5S VALUE

“PERMIT. = |

GRAB

0 mpux

"¢RAB

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

REQUIREMENT | . " -

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT'

Bl QUIREME' T

TELEPHONE

DATE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

[ ttrmy undzr pcn-lly of Ilw that this dotumenl und alt ullnhnun!s were

prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with s system designed

Mr. Michael Holland
Group Manager

1o assure that qualified personnel properly gather snd evaluate the Information
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons directly respensible for gathering the Information, the informatlon
submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, lrue, accurate, and complete.

h31 344-3424

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA

1 am sware that there are significant penalties for submitting false infor

TYPED OR PRINTED

Including the possibliity of Aine and Imprisonment for kmwlng vioistiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE

NUMBER YEAR

MO [ DAY

ND ADDITIONAL
SEE PERYMIT FOR ADDITYONAL NOTES,

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIQLATIONS {Refarence all sttachments here) .
HATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL

CHOYMENTS AND REDUIREMENTS




